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Dennis K. Muncy & Joseph D. Murphy 
Attys. for Petitioners 
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation 
306 W. Church St.  
PO Box 6750  
Champaign, IL 61826-6750  * 
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
Scott Rubins 
General Manager 
Cambridge Telephone Company 
Geneseo Telephone Company 
Henry County Telephone Company 
111 E. First St. 
PO Box 330 
Geneseo, IL  61254  * 
mailto:telco@geneseo.net 
 
Jeff Hoagg 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:jhoagg@icc.state.il.us 
 
Matthew L. Harvey & Brandy Bush Brown 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL  60601-3104  * 
mailto:mharvey@icc.state.il.us 
mailto:bbrown@icc.state.il.us 
 
Kenneth S. Schifman & Monica M. Barone 
Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P. 
Mailstop: KSOPHNO212-2A303 
6450 Sprint Parkway 
Overland Park, KS  66251  * 
mailto:kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com 
mailto:monica.barone@mail.sprint.com 
 
Jennifer A. Duane & Karen R. Sistrunk 
Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P. 
401 9th St. NW, Ste. 400 
Washington, D.C. 20004  * 
mailto:jennifer.a.duane@mail.sprint.com 
mailto:karen.r.sistrunk@mail.sprint.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Roderick S. Coy, Haran C. Rashes, 
  & Brian M. Ziff 
Attys. for Intervenor 
Clark Hill P.L.C. 
212 E. Grand River Ave. 
Lansing, MI 48906  * 
mailto:rcoy@clarkhill.com 
mailto:hrashes@clarkhill.com 
mailto:bziff@clarkhill.com 
 
Les Rains 
C-R Telephone Company 
The El Paso Telephone Company 
102 E. Kirkwood St. 
PO Box 279 
Odin, IL  62870-0279  * 
mailto:lrains@fairpoint.com 
 
Patrick L. Morse  
C-R Telephone Company 
The El Paso Telephone Company 
908 W. Frontview  
PO Box 199  
Dodge City, KS 67801-0199  * 
mailto:pmorse@fairpoint.com 
 
Russell D. Schrodt 
General Manager 
Mid-Century Telephone Cooperative, Inc. 
1055 W. Locust St., PO Box 479 
Canton, IL 61520-0479  * 
mailto:russ@midcentury.com 
 
Grace Ochsner 
General Manager 
Reynolds Telephone Company 
221 W. Main St., PO Box 27 
Reynolds, IL 61279-0027  * 
mailto:wins1@winco.net 
 
Troy A. Fodor & E. M. Fulton Jr. 
Attys. for Petitioners 
Troy A. Fodor P.C.  
913 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62702  * 
mailto:troyafodor@aol.com 
mailto:(217)753-3937(FAX) 
 
Ann Dickerson 
Metamora Telephone Company 
Marseilles Telephone Company 
220 N. Menard St. 
PO Box 800 
Metamora, IL 61548  * 
mailto:ann@mtco.com 
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H. R. Gentsch 
President 
Harrisonville Telephone Company 
213 S. Main St., PO Box 149 
Waterloo, IL 62298-0149  * 
mailto:htcexec@htc.net 
 
Gary L. Smith 
Atty. for Viola Home Telephone Company  
Loewenstein, Hagen & Smith, P.C.  
1204 South Fourth Street  
Springfield, IL 62703  * 
mailto:lexsmith@lhoslaw.com 
 
 
 


